
Office Use

Date Received 

Date Shipped

SHIPPING
US Postal Service PRIORITY
MAIL with Delivery Confirmation:

1 - 5 Plants........................ $10.00
Each additional plant.......... $1.00

        MAY WE SUBSTITUTE ?    YES L     NO L

USE THE SPACE BELOW FOR ADDITIONAL PLANTS, “SUBS”,
AND/OR “BONUS SUGGESTIONS”:

PAYMENT ENCLOSED...........................L

Charge my credit card:

                                           VISA L            MC L
Card No.

LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL
Exp. Date  LL%LL
Signature:  

    Iron Gate Gardens
                  2271 County Line Road                     Phone (704) 435-6178
                  Kings Mountain, NC 28086-9376
                                                          Email:    irongate@carolina.rr.com

MAILING ADDRESS (ALL ORDERS)    Website:   www.irongategardens.com

NAME                                                                                                       

ADDRESS                                                                                                  

CITY                                                     STATE            ZIP CODE 

E-Mail                                                                                                              

Tel. No.

SHIPPING ADDRESS  (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY                                                STATE             ZIP CODE                                 SHIPPING DATE DESIRED ?

      QUAN                CULTIVAR NAME                         PRICE                                                                                                                
                                         
   1                                                                        

   2

   3

   4

   5

   6

   7

   8

   9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16 

                   TOTAL      (Minimum order $25.00)

                                             TOTAL SHIPPING

                                                 GRAND TOTAL                                                    


